


12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Competition Schedule

October 17 - Wednesday

Day 1

Opening Ceremony15:30 - 16:00
Junior Men's TeamsQualifications16:00 - 17:10
Junior Mixed Teams17:45 - 19:35
Junior Women's Teams20:00 - 21:50
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Competition Schedule

October 18 - Thursday

Day 2

Senior Mixed TeamsQualifications15:00 - 17:00
Senior Women's Teams17:30 - 19:20
Senior Men's Teams19:45 - 21:10
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Competition Schedule

October 19 - Friday

Day 3

Junior Men's TeamsFinals15:00 - 16:00
Award Ceremony16:05 - 16:20
Junior Mixed TeamsFinals16:45 - 18:10
Award Ceremony18:15 - 18:30
Junior Women's TeamsFinals18:45 - 20:10
Award Ceremony20:15 - 20:30
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Competition Schedule

October 20 - Saturday

Day 4

Senior Mixed TeamsFinals11:00 - 12:25
Award Ceremony12:30 - 12:45
Senior Women's TeamsFinals13:00 - 14:25
Award Ceremony14:30 - 14:45
Senior Men's TeamsFinals15:00 - 16:25
Award Ceremony16:30 - 16:45
Closing Ceremony16:45 - 17:00
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Number of Entries by NOC

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

AUT - Austria 1212

5AZE - Azerbaijan 105

CZE - Czech Republic 1212

18DEN - Denmark 3618

10EST - Estonia 10

FIN - Finland 1212

17GBR - Great Britain 3518

6GER - Germany 2418

6ISL - Iceland 2418

6ITA - Italy 126

6NED - Netherlands 126

18NOR - Norway 3618

6POR - Portugal 126

SLO - Slovenia 1212

18SWE - Sweden 3618

116Total Countries: 15 179 295Total:
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

AUT - Austria

21 Jul 200410379BOHLE Jana WGW

22 Feb 200310384ENZ Sarah WGW

11 Dec 200310380FEURLE Jana WGW

2 Mar 200410382GASTL Lisa WGW

10 Sep 200310374HOFER Anna WGW

15 Apr 200210376KOBELT Chantale WGW

11 Jan 200410377KOPF Ella WGW

8 Mar 200410378MISCHI Estella WGW

11 May 200310383PLETZER Luisa WGW

15 Feb 200210375PROSSNIGG Antoina WGW

21 Jul 200310385RIEDMANN Sarah WGW

16 Nov 200210381SIMMA Liliane WGW

AZE - Azerbaijan

18 Mar 200310499BABAYEVA Latifa XGW

11 Dec 200410495BAKIKHANOVA Zahra XGW

11 May 200310502GAHRAMANOVA Samira XGW

6 Nov 200210494HAJIYEV Najmaddin XGM

12 Dec 200310498HASANOV Azad XGM

18 Jan 200510503MINAKOVASKAYA Milana XGW

18 Sep 200210500MUSTAFAYEV Farid XGM

3 Feb 200310496RUSTAMOV Aghakazim XGM

10 Sep 200310497SAFAROV Mansum XGM

23 May 200410501SHULYAYEVA Valeria XGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

CZE - Czech Republic

17 Feb 200410386BUDAKOVA Lucie WGW

4 Sep 200110387CHLUPOVA Anna Marie WGW

5 Nov 200110388HORAKOVA Marketa WGW

5 May 200410396HOSKOVA Barbora WGW

22 Mar 200410389KLASNOVA Tereza WGW

16 Apr 200410390KOBLIHOVA Amalie WGW

12 Nov 200110391METZNEROVA Aneta WGW

3 Aug 200410397METZNEROVA Denisa WGW

9 Nov 200410392PLUHACKOVA Martina WGW

11 Jun 200310393RAUSOVA Karolina WGW

9 Nov 200310394SEDLAKOVA Eliska WGW

15 Jun 200310395SRITTEROVA Adela WGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

DEN - Denmark

11 Apr 200410506AAEN BRORSBOL Nanna XGW

14 Sep 200110398ANDREASEN Marie Sobo WGW

7 Oct 200210326BAUNSGAARD Karl-Gustav MGM

15 Oct 200210399BENTSEN Cecilie WGW

15 Mar 200110510BLAABJERG SUNDTOFT Anders XGM

12 Oct 200210400BUNDGAARD Julie Andersson WGW

28 Jun 200110320CHRISTENSEN Rasmus Glud MGM

18 Nov 200210325DALGAARD Mathias MGM

5 Mar 200210504HANSEN Anna Clara XGW

28 Oct 200210401HELLUM Anna WGW

1 Jun 200210512HOLLEUFER MATZ Kristoffer XGM

12 Jun 200110509JAEGER KJELDSEN Stephanie XGW

5 Oct 200110402JAO Sara WGW

11 Aug 200110322JENSEN Peder-Andreas Nerup MGM

18 Oct 200410505JEPSEN Anne XGW

11 Apr 200310514KJAER FUGLBJERG Esben XGM

9 May 200310403KJELDSEN Jennifer Jaeger WGW

6 Sep 200210515KJELDSEN Victor Casper XGM

15 Sep 200110323KRAMER Sofus Moller MGM

11 Oct 200210327LAURITSEN Magnus Harry MGM

16 Jul 200210507LONBERG POSORSKI Signe XGW

4 Feb 200310328LUND Sebastian MGM

21 Oct 200410404MECHALI Victoria WGW

16 Jul 200210405MOLLER Mie Jinhuan WGW

22 Jan 200110317OLSEN Oliver Norris MGM

2 Nov 200110324ORTING Noah Schmidt MGM

19 May 200410406POULSEN Sarah Neess WGW

12 Jun 200210407RASMUSSEN Caroline Vedel WGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

31 Jul 200110321RYDAHL Anton Thorkenholdt MGM

26 Apr 200110319SIMONSEN Marcus Dalsgaard MGM

31 Jan 200210513SKOVO Magne XGM

16 Jun 200110318SORENSEN Jacob MGM

22 May 200210508STAUSBOL-GRON Sofie XGW

28 Dec 200310408STIGSEN Amalie Lundtoft WGW

3 Oct 200310409STORM Sille Bygholm WGW

20 Feb 200110511VORUP SASS-PETERSEN Joakim XGM

EST - Estonia

3 Apr 200410336BUZOKIN Jaroslav MGM

30 Jan 200110329BYSTROV Danil MGM

26 Oct 200210338ILMJARV Rudolf MGM

23 Dec 200310334INGERMAN Stefan-Dominik MGM

12 Sep 200110331KUDINSK Pavel MGM

4 Apr 200210332NAUMOV Saveli MGM

30 Aug 200310333NIKOLAJEV Arseni MGM

20 May 200210335PESTOV Andrei MGM

22 Sep 200310337SEMJONOV Vladislav MGM

14 Dec 200110330STANOGIN Nikita MGM
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

FIN - Finland

8 Jun 200310421AHONEN Nea WGW

23 Feb 200310415AURA Kerttu WGW

6 Feb 200410412INGMAN Tuuli WGW

10 Jun 200310410KARJALAINEN Ida WGW

18 Mar 200410420LUOMA Hertta WGW

15 Nov 200410411MAKI Maia WGW

29 Aug 200310416PAUSSU Vilma WGW

10 Jan 200210414RUOTTINEN Henni WGW

6 Jan 200210418SALO Ella WGW

30 Apr 200310419SIITONEN Netta WGW

26 Sep 200110417SIMONEN Sofia WGW

23 Jul 200210413VIHERVUORI Saara WGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

GBR - Great Britain

23 Nov 200210432AYRES Bethany WGW

7 Dec 200310339BAGGULEY Lewis MGM

23 Sep 200310340BEGLEY Tadhg MGM

8 Oct 200310422BOLAM Abbie WGW

1 Apr 200510423BONWELL Lucy WGW

7 Oct 200410516CALDER William XGM

5 Aug 200210517CUMMINS Ella XGW

1 Jul 200410518CURLEWIS Caitlin XGW

29 Jan 200310527DALEY Amelia XGW

6 Apr 200110519DEWAR Jordan XGM

4 Jul 200110341EVERALL Kyle MGM

8 Mar 200110342FISHBURN Joseph MGM

21 Jun 200110526GIBSON Jack XGM

15 Sep 200210343HAZEL Riley MGM

24 Jan 200210433HEAFFREY Laura WGW

29 May 200110424HENNESSEY Amelia WGW

8 May 200310425HODGSON Rianna WGW

5 Mar 200210344JANSE VAN RENSBURG Chanin MGM

29 Apr 200110520JONES Sharni XGW

18 Jun 200210426KNIGHT Megan WGW

2 Feb 200310345LAKIN Lewis MGM

26 May 200210521LEWIS Destiny XGW

17 Feb 200510427MARTI-CORNISH Emily WGW

9 Feb 200110428MCFADDEN Carly WGW

29 Apr 200310346MCLEAN Maximus MGM

11 Oct 200210522MCLEOD Fraser XGM

24 Feb 200110429ODUNSI Emily WGW

2 Jul 200210347PITNEY John MGM
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

20 Sep 200210348QUINTON Damian MGM

2 Apr 200310523REGAN Louie XGM

25 Mar 200310430ROURKE Olivia WGW

11 Sep 200310431SMITH Eva WGW

5 Apr 200310349STANNAH Jack MGM

29 Mar 200110524WEBB James XGM

6 Sep 200210525WILKINSON Isabella XGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

GER - Germany

10 Jan 200110535ADRION Lukas XGM

22 Apr 200210538ASCH Jane XGW

1 Oct 200310436AUEMHAMMER Lilly WGW

22 Apr 200210533BALDSZUS Tessa XGW

5 Mar 200310531BROCKEL Jana XGW

16 Jul 200110536CORIC Marco XGM

12 Oct 200310442FLEISCHMANN Pia WGW

27 May 200410530GRAD Charlotte XGW

26 Sep 200310445KRAMER Lara WGW

31 Jul 200210437KUCHLBAUER Hannah WGW

21 Nov 200410440MADER Theresa WGW

3 Oct 200410435MASCHE Angelina WGW

11 Jul 200110438MERTES Anna WGW

3 Sep 200510539METZGER-REIK Lilly XGW

28 Sep 200310441NYARY Gianna-Sophia WGW

30 Apr 200310443PAPKALLA Lara WGW

8 Nov 200210534PLAMITZER Tony XGM

26 Oct 200310529SAILE Jonathan XGM

26 Oct 200310528SAILE Till XGM

31 Aug 200210439SCHAIRER Nele WGW

12 Aug 200210537SCHOCH Verena XGW

1 Apr 200410532STOLZ Robin XGM

5 Sep 200410444WAGNER Viktoria WGW

28 Jul 200110434WALTER Chelsea WGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

ISL - Iceland

8 Jul 200210457BIRKISDOTTIR Adela WGW

20 Sep 200110450BIRKISDOTTIR Hekla WGW

20 Sep 200210447BJARNADOTTIR Dagbjort WGW

25 Apr 200210547BJORNSDOTTIR Edda XGW

11 May 200310456GUDNADOTTIR Bryndis WGW

15 Aug 200110540HAFLIDASON Halldor XGM

21 Jan 200210451HEIDMUNDSDOTTIR Helena WGW

21 Jan 200210453HEIDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur WGW

29 Dec 200310452HJALTADOTTIR Helga WGW

22 Sep 200310455INGADOTTIR Laufey WGW

2 Apr 200210449JOHANNSDOTTIR Harpa WGW

4 Aug 200110448JONASDOTTIR Halla WGW

10 Aug 200110544JONSSON Thorbjorn XGM

15 Nov 200110550KATRINARSON Orn XGM

18 Sep 200210549MARKUSDOTTIR Rosa XGW

26 May 200310542RAKELARSON Julian XGM

7 Feb 200310546SAEVARSDOTTIR Birta XGW

20 Feb 200310548SIGURDARDOTTIR Gudrun XGW

30 Dec 200110454STEFANSDOTTIR Kristin WGW

13 Oct 200110543STEFANSSON Stefan XGM

7 Sep 200110551THORARINSDOTTIR Solveig XGW

28 Mar 200110446THORDARDOTTIR Birta WGW

22 Jun 200110545THORISDOTTIR Anita XGW

17 Feb 200210541THORISSON Ingvar XGM
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

ITA - Italy

19 Mar 200210558CHALU Adriana XGW

17 Dec 200310559CURI Clarissa XGW

2 Feb 200110553DE ANDREIS Gianluca XGM

7 Dec 200110560DEDJA Jennifer XGW

10 Jan 200410552FILIPPI Michele XGM

12 Nov 200410554GIUST Lorenzo XGM

9 Jan 200210555MORREALE Alessio XGM

18 Mar 200310561RINALDI Sara XGW

17 Jun 200110562SALVADORI Alessia XGW

28 Nov 200110556SANTISE Marco XGM

2 Aug 200210557SOTTILE Francesco XGM

27 Jul 200110563VALLAURI Alessandra XGW

NED - Netherlands

23 Jun 200410574DANGREMOND Luuk XGM

25 Mar 200310566DE VRIES Anouk XGW

5 Mar 200410569DUKERS Yaëlla XGW

19 Dec 200210565ESHUIS Noelle XGW

18 Sep 200310567KLEMENT Isis XGW

31 Dec 200110571PIESSENS Pim XGM

17 May 200110573POORTMAN Martan XGM

10 Jun 200110575SCHOLTEN Niels XGM

14 Dec 200510570SLIM Thom XGM

8 Nov 200310572SWEERIS Yori XGM

27 Apr 200310564VAN DIJK Annelies XGW

21 Jul 200110568WOLTERS Anna XGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

NOR - Norway

3 Apr 200210458AUALE LUNDVALL Mari WGW

17 Dec 200210582BERGUNDHAUGEN ROPPEN Kasper XGM

19 Feb 200210461BRANDSVOLL KARLSEN Camilla WGW

24 Nov 200110355BRATLIE Paul Joachim MGM

19 Mar 200210580BROSE SAETHER Fiona Amalie XGW

23 Nov 200110460BYREMO Tomine WGW

13 Feb 200110359DAHLSTROEM Fredrik MGM

17 Jan 200310462ERIKSEN HUSABOE Rikke WGW

23 Apr 200110353FOSTER KVIDAL Magnus MGM

23 Feb 200110586GJAEVER PEDERSEN Mathias XGM

12 Mar 200110360GJERDE NES Mikkel MGM

11 Aug 200110465GJERTSON Marthe WGW

20 Oct 200210583HOEISETH Andreas XGM

5 Feb 200110357HOLMEN Axel MGM

31 Mar 200310468INGEBRIGTSEN KJELSVIK Stina WGW

10 Dec 200110356KANTER ZERWEKH Mats Kanter MGM

26 May 200110352KLAEBOE Andreas MGM

18 Mar 200210577KLAEBOE OEDEGARD Live XGW

4 Feb 200210351KRAUGERUD TVERDAL Harald Martin MGM

22 May 200110576LANDRUD Anna Sofie XGW

1 Aug 200110469LEE GRONGAN Iril WGW

14 Jul 200310467LOEFORS BERNTSEN Hanna WGW

3 Nov 200110579MELSTVEIT ESPELAND Selma XGW

4 Nov 200110463RUSTAD Hedda Elisabeth WGW

6 Dec 200210459SCHROETER SKAUG Hedda WGW

24 Mar 200210581SIMONSEN REKKEBO Jeanette XGW

23 Nov 200210354SIMONSEN SANDBOE Fredrik MGM

1 Sep 200310585SKATTKJAAR BRAATEN Johann XGM
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

22 Jul 200110466SOEDAL Helle WGW

19 Jun 200110578SOERLI KARLSEN Froeya XGW

28 Feb 200110358STRAND Jakob MGM

18 Feb 200210584TAMBA SOLLI Martin XGM

22 Feb 200210361TANGEN Jone MGM

17 Apr 200310464THORESEN KAMPERUD Marte WGW

23 Jan 200210350VEUM Sindre MGM

20 Nov 200410587VOLDEN Magne XGM

POR - Portugal

9 Jan 200310590ALMEIDA Clara XGW

10 Jun 200110594CAMARA Vasco XGM

14 Feb 200210591FARIA Catarina XGW

5 Nov 200210592FORJAZ Leonor XGW

28 Nov 200110593GOMES Joao XGM

25 Apr 200310598MARQUES Tomas XGM

2 Dec 200210595OLIVEIRA Afonso XGM

3 Dec 200110596ROBERTO Afonso XGM

12 Aug 200210589SANTOS Margarida XGW

25 Jul 200110588SILVA Bruna XGW

10 Jun 200110597SILVA Francisco XGM

25 Sep 200310599VELOSO Joana XGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

SLO - Slovenia

11 Dec 200110473BENEDIK Janina WGW

11 Jun 200210470DOLENEC Brina WGW

10 Mar 200210472JOVANOVIC Liza WGW

21 Aug 200310478KAMBUR Zarja WGW

21 May 200310481KUNAVER Meta WGW

30 Apr 200410479MARUSIC Pavlina WGW

2 Jun 200110477MIKLIC Naja WGW

26 Mar 200410475PETRIC Leja WGW

4 Jul 200210476PLEVCAK Brina WGW

17 Nov 200410480PORENTA Pia WGW

25 Dec 200410474RIHTAR GODLER Taja WGW

5 Dec 200210471ZABNIKAR Gaja WGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

SWE - Sweden

30 Jul 200310492ANDERSSON LINGBERT Elin WGW

2 Dec 200110602ARVIDSSON Agnes XGW

19 Jul 200210369ARVIDSSON Manne MGM

12 Feb 200110363ATTERMALM Viktor MGM

20 Mar 200110482BERNER Livia WGW

13 Sep 200110486DAHL Disa WGW

25 Jan 200110362EDEWALD Casper MGM

26 Feb 200110364EMANUELSSON Victor MGM

18 Apr 200210367GADD Mauritz MGM

26 Apr 200210368GUSTAFSSON Elias MGM

1 Sep 200210606HAKANSSON Alma XGW

13 Feb 200210604HELLBERG Signe XGW

29 Sep 200210371HOGLUND Isak MGM

6 Apr 200110483HOLMGREN FAGHIHI Linda WGW

26 Mar 200310610JOHANSSON RITTEMAR Tuva XGW

5 May 200210490JONSSON Wilma WGW

19 Nov 200310611JOSEPH Mark XGM

6 Dec 200210601KAMRAD Simon XGM

29 Sep 200210607KARLSSON William XGM

30 Jul 200310373KNUTSON Lukas MGM

30 Dec 200210372KRISTERSSON CAMPELL Nicolai MGM

10 Jul 200110365LAIDWA Otto MGM

9 Mar 200210366LINDBERG Jon MGM

6 Sep 200210491LJUGNER Emma WGW

7 Apr 200110600LJUNGBERG Clara XGW

28 Oct 200210608MOSSBERG Titilayo XGW

26 Mar 200210489OLSSON STERKY Elvira WGW

17 Sep 200110487ROJDMARK Lovisa WGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

16 May 200110484SCHREIBER Amy WGW

1 Jun 200110485SJO Adeline WGW

25 Jul 200210605STIGSSON Hannes XGM

22 Nov 200310493SUNEBACK Saga WGW

16 Aug 200210370TISELL Daniel MGM

3 Jan 200210603TURESSON KATHY Bruno XGM

21 Jan 200310609WENDELIN RYDEN Simon XGM

12 Dec 200110488WOODY Lola WGW
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

JUNIORS

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Total
NOC

S B Total

1 DEN 2 1 3 =1

2 SWE 1 2 3 =1

3 NOR 2 2 2

4 ISL 1 1 3

5 FRA =4

5 GBR =4

5 POR =4

5 AUT =4

5 CZE =4

5 FIN =4

5 GER =4

5 NED =4

5 ITA =4

5 EST =4

5 SLO =4

5 AZE =4

Total: 3 3 3 9
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Men's Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

SJ

Q1 55.100DENMARK
8.700

18.6000.000
6.200

0.000 17.700
9.700 9.900 6.900

0.000 18.800
3.750 6.150 1.800 2.000

DEN 0.000

Q2 54.825SWEDEN
8.225

18.6250.000
7.150

0.000 18.250
9.100 8.850 7.100

0.000 17.950
4.000 6.400 2.000 2.000

SWE 0.000

Q3 49.300NORWAY
6.550

16.4500.000
6.200

0.000 17.000
8.800 8.650 5.200

0.000 15.850
4.000 5.900 2.000 2.000

NOR 0.000

Q4 46.400GREAT BRITAIN
4.950

14.5000.000
6.250

0.000 16.250
8.500 7.100 6.550

0.000 15.650
4.000 5.550 1.500 2.000

GBR 0.000

Q5 37.300ESTONIA
4.100

10.5000.000
5.900

0.000 13.400
5.800 4.900 6.500

0.000 13.400
2.000 4.400 1.700 2.000

EST 0.000

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty SJ Superior Jury Penalty Pen PenaltyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Floor

Men's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 DENMARK DEN
2 SWEDEN SWE
3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
4 NORWAY NOR
5 ESTONIA EST
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Floor

Men's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 SUONIEMI Katariina FIN
C2 MAJEROVA Anna CZE
C3 LANG Bettina DEN
C4 JENSSEN Cecilie NOR
D1 SUONIEMI Katariina FIN
D2 MAJEROVA Anna CZE
D3 LANG Bettina DEN
D4 JENSSEN Cecilie NOR
E1 BRIANTI Elisa ITA
E2 JOAQUIM Maria Ines POR
E3 FRISK Anders SWE
E4 VELTHUIS Sharice NED
T JOAQUIM Maria Ines POR
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Men's Group

JUNIORS

Floor

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

4.000SWEDEN 18.6256.4001 0.000SWE 8.225

3.750DENMARK 18.6006.1502 0.000DEN 8.700

4.000NORWAY 16.4505.9003 0.000NOR 6.550

4.000GREAT BRITAIN 14.5005.5504 0.000GBR 4.950

2.000ESTONIA 10.5004.4005 0.000EST 4.100

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Tumble

Men's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 NORWAY NOR
2 ESTONIA EST
3 DENMARK DEN
4 SWEDEN SWE
5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Tumble

Men's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 ZUNDER Siw NOR
C2 TORTIA Rosalba ITA
D1 ZUNDER Siw NOR
D2 TORTIA Rosalba ITA
E1 ROSE Lisa GBR
E2 BJARNADOTTIR Olga ISL
E3 MATJASHOV Georg EST
E4 CASACA Maria Ines POR
T BJARNADOTTIR Olga ISL
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Men's Group

JUNIORS

Tumble

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000SWEDEN 18.2507.1501 0.000SWE 9.100

1.800DENMARK 17.7006.2002 0.000DEN 9.700

2.000NORWAY 17.0006.2003 0.000NOR 8.800

1.500GREAT BRITAIN 16.2506.2504 0.000GBR 8.500

1.700ESTONIA 13.4005.9005 0.000EST 5.800

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Trampet

Men's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
2 NORWAY NOR
3 ESTONIA EST
4 DENMARK DEN
5 SWEDEN SWE

TGM_JUN_000340v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 17:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Trampet

Men's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 HELLENBRAND Rogier NED
C2 TEIXEIRA Amilcar POR
D1 HELLENBRAND Rogier NED
D2 TEIXEIRA Amilcar POR
E1 KERNBEISS Andrea AUT
E2 NYBERG Marie SWE
E3 ZUCCHIATTI Giulia ITA
E4 WEBSTER Nicky GBR
T NYBERG Marie SWE

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 17:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Men's Group

JUNIORS

Trampet

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000DENMARK 18.8006.9001 0.000DEN 9.900

2.000SWEDEN 17.9507.1002 0.000SWE 8.850

2.000NORWAY 15.8505.2003 0.000NOR 8.650

2.000GREAT BRITAIN 15.6506.5504 0.000GBR 7.100

2.000ESTONIA 13.4006.5005 0.000EST 4.900

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Women's Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

SJ

Q1 53.200SWEDEN
8.900

20.3000.000
7.700

0.000 16.700
7.000 6.600 7.600

0.000 16.200
4.000 7.400 2.000 2.000

SWE 0.000

Q2 51.200ICELAND
9.400

20.8000.000
6.850

0.000 15.550
6.800 6.500 6.350

0.000 14.850
4.000 7.400 1.900 2.000

ISL 0.000

Q3 50.050DENMARK
9.200

20.4500.000
6.250

0.000 14.450
6.400 6.400 6.750

0.000 15.150
3.500 7.750 1.800 2.000

DEN 0.000

Q4 49.250FINLAND
8.500

19.7000.000
7.400

0.000 15.500
6.100 5.300 6.900

0.000 14.050
4.000 7.200 2.000 1.850

FIN 0.000

Q5 48.250GREAT BRITAIN
7.400

18.0000.000
6.700

0.000 15.200
6.700 5.950 7.100

0.000 15.050
4.000 6.600 1.800 2.000

GBR 0.000

Q6 47.750NORWAY
7.900

19.1500.000
6.850

0.000 14.800
6.050 6.200 5.600

0.000 13.800
4.000 7.250 1.900 2.000

NOR 0.000

7 42.900CZECH REPUBLIC
6.050

16.1000.000
7.500

0.000 14.100
4.600 4.600 6.100

0.000 12.700
4.000 6.050 2.000 2.000

CZE 0.000

8 42.350AUSTRIA
5.050

15.7500.000
7.050

0.000 13.800
4.750 4.900 5.900

0.000 12.800
4.000 6.700 2.000 2.000

AUT 0.000

9 41.900GERMANY
5.800

15.5500.000
6.150

0.000 12.800
4.700 4.800 6.800

0.000 13.550
4.000 5.750 1.950 1.950

GER 0.000

10 36.225SLOVENIA
6.350

13.8500.000
5.050

0.000 12.300
5.300 4.375 4.000

0.000 10.075
3.000 4.500 1.950 1.700

SLO 0.000
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Women's Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

SJ

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty SJ Superior Jury Penalty Pen PenaltyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Floor

Women's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 GERMANY GER
2 SWEDEN SWE
3 AUSTRIA AUT
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
5 NORWAY NOR
6 SLOVENIA SLO
7 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
8 DENMARK DEN
9 FINLAND FIN

10 ICELAND ISL
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Floor

Women's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 FRISK Anders SWE
C2 JENSSEN Cecilie NOR
C3 MAURER Ann-Sophie GER
C4 TERPLAK Janna AUT
D1 FRISK Anders SWE
D2 JENSSEN Cecilie NOR
D3 MAURER Ann-Sophie GER
D4 TERPLAK Janna AUT
E1 TORTIA Rosalba ITA
E2 JOAQUIM Maria Ines POR
E3 LANG Bettina DEN
E4 SEMJONOVA Angelina EST
T JOAQUIM Maria Ines POR

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 16:34 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Women's Group

JUNIORS

Floor

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

4.000ICELAND 20.8007.4001 0.000ISL 9.400

3.500DENMARK 20.4507.7502 0.000DEN 9.200

4.000SWEDEN 20.3007.4003 0.000SWE 8.900

4.000FINLAND 19.7007.2004 0.000FIN 8.500

4.000NORWAY 19.1507.2505 0.000NOR 7.900

4.000GREAT BRITAIN 18.0006.6006 0.000GBR 7.400

4.000CZECH REPUBLIC 16.1006.0507 0.000CZE 6.050

4.000AUSTRIA 15.7506.7008 0.000AUT 5.050

4.000GERMANY 15.5505.7509 0.000GER 5.800

3.000SLOVENIA 13.8504.50010 0.000SLO 6.350

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Tumble

Women's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 DENMARK DEN
2 FINLAND FIN
3 ICELAND ISL
4 GERMANY GER
5 SWEDEN SWE
6 AUSTRIA AUT
7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
8 NORWAY NOR
9 SLOVENIA SLO

10 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Tumble

Women's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 FRANK Justin GBR
C2 ENGLUND Marit SWE
D1 FRANK Justin GBR
D2 ENGLUND Marit SWE
E1 MAJEROVA Anna CZE
E2 BJARNADOTTIR Olga ISL
E3 ANDRASCH Shirin GER
E4 VAN BROEKHOVEN Annelies NED
T BJARNADOTTIR Olga ISL
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Women's Group

JUNIORS

Tumble

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000SWEDEN 16.7007.7001 0.000SWE 7.000

1.900ICELAND 15.5506.8502 0.000ISL 6.800

2.000FINLAND 15.5007.4003 0.000FIN 6.100

1.800GREAT BRITAIN 15.2006.7004 0.000GBR 6.700

1.900NORWAY 14.8006.8505 0.000NOR 6.050

1.800DENMARK 14.4506.2506 0.000DEN 6.400

2.000CZECH REPUBLIC 14.1007.5007 0.000CZE 4.600

2.000AUSTRIA 13.8007.0508 0.000AUT 4.750

1.950GERMANY 12.8006.1509 0.000GER 4.700

1.950SLOVENIA 12.3005.05010 0.000SLO 5.300

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Trampet

Women's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 NORWAY NOR
2 SLOVENIA SLO
3 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
4 DENMARK DEN
5 FINLAND FIN
6 ICELAND ISL
7 GERMANY GER
8 SWEDEN SWE
9 AUSTRIA AUT

10 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Trampet

Women's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 EIKEN Staale NOR
C2 TEIXEIRA Amilcar POR
D1 EIKEN Staale NOR
D2 TEIXEIRA Amilcar POR
E1 IVARSDOTTIR Yrsa ISL
E2 BOISARD Emeline FRA
E3 ILLEMANN Lars DEN
E4 SAARENKETO Pipsa FIN
T BOISARD Emeline FRA
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Women's Group

JUNIORS

Trampet

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000SWEDEN 16.2007.6001 0.000SWE 6.600

2.000DENMARK 15.1506.7502 0.000DEN 6.400

2.000GREAT BRITAIN 15.0507.1003 0.000GBR 5.950

2.000ICELAND 14.8506.3504 0.000ISL 6.500

1.850FINLAND 14.0506.9005 0.000FIN 5.300

2.000NORWAY 13.8005.6006 0.000NOR 6.200

1.950GERMANY 13.5506.8007 0.000GER 4.800

2.000AUSTRIA 12.8005.9008 0.000AUT 4.900

2.000CZECH REPUBLIC 12.7006.1009 0.000CZE 4.600

1.700SLOVENIA 10.0754.00010 0.000SLO 4.375

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

SJ

Q1 53.400DENMARK
8.150

19.6000.000
8.000

0.000 17.600
7.600 7.100 7.200

0.000 16.200
4.000 7.450 2.000 1.900

DEN 0.000

Q2 52.300SWEDEN
7.550

19.0000.000
6.750

0.000 15.750
7.100 7.300 8.250

0.000 17.550
4.000 7.450 1.900 2.000

SWE 0.000

Q3 48.900GREAT BRITAIN
6.050

15.9500.000
7.750

0.000 16.850
7.250 6.100 8.000

0.000 16.100
4.000 5.900 1.850 2.000

GBR 0.000

Q4 48.150ICELAND
5.250

16.3000.000
7.000

0.000 15.900
6.900 6.800 7.150

0.000 15.950
4.000 7.050 2.000 2.000

ISL 0.000

Q5 47.150NORWAY
5.750

15.6000.000
6.600

0.000 15.600
7.000 6.600 7.400

0.000 15.950
3.750 6.100 2.000 1.950

NOR 0.000

Q6 46.800NETHERLANDS
5.350

14.5500.000
7.200

0.000 16.200
7.000 6.200 7.850

0.000 16.050
4.000 5.200 2.000 2.000

NED 0.000

7 44.600ITALY
6.450

16.0000.000
6.400

0.000 14.900
6.700 5.800 6.300

0.000 13.700
4.000 5.550 1.800 1.600

ITA 0.000

8 42.750PORTUGAL
5.700

15.5000.000
7.050

0.000 14.350
5.300 3.800 7.100

0.000 12.900
3.750 6.050 2.000 2.000

POR 0.000

9 35.900GERMANY
3.750

12.9000.000
6.000

0.000 12.750
4.750 4.000 4.750

0.000 10.250
4.000 5.150 2.000 1.500

GER 0.000

10 32.550AZERBAIJAN
4.750

10.4500.000
2.600

0.000 9.400
5.500 4.900 5.800

0.000 12.700
3.000 2.700 1.300 2.000

AZE 0.000
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

SJ

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty SJ Superior Jury Penalty Pen PenaltyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Floor

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
2 NETHERLANDS NED
3 ITALY ITA
4 NORWAY NOR
5 DENMARK DEN
6 SWEDEN SWE
7 AZERBAIJAN AZE
8 PORTUGAL POR
9 GERMANY GER

10 ICELAND ISL
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Floor

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 MORTENSEN Kim DEN
C2 SEMJONOVA Angelina EST
C3 TERPLAK Janna AUT
C4 VELTHUIS Sharice NED
D1 MORTENSEN Kim DEN
D2 SEMJONOVA Angelina EST
D3 TERPLAK Janna AUT
D4 VELTHUIS Sharice NED
E1 ANDRASCH Shirin GER
E2 MERELLO Giacomo ITA
E3 ZUNDER Siw NOR
E4 NAVRATILOVA Natalie CZE
T MERELLO Giacomo ITA

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 16:34 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

Floor

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

4.000DENMARK 19.6007.4501 0.000DEN 8.150

4.000SWEDEN 19.0007.4502 0.000SWE 7.550

4.000ICELAND 16.3007.0503 0.000ISL 5.250

4.000ITALY 16.0005.5504 0.000ITA 6.450

4.000GREAT BRITAIN 15.9505.9005 0.000GBR 6.050

3.750NORWAY 15.6006.1006 0.000NOR 5.750

3.750PORTUGAL 15.5006.0507 0.000POR 5.700

4.000NETHERLANDS 14.5505.2008 0.000NED 5.350

4.000GERMANY 12.9005.1509 0.000GER 3.750

3.000AZERBAIJAN 10.4502.70010 0.000AZE 4.750

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Tumble

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 PORTUGAL POR
2 GERMANY GER
3 ICELAND ISL
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
5 NETHERLANDS NED
6 ITALY ITA
7 NORWAY NOR
8 DENMARK DEN
9 SWEDEN SWE

10 AZERBAIJAN AZE
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Tumble

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 BJORN Tobias SWE
C2 BOISARD Emeline FRA
D1 BJORN Tobias SWE
D2 BOISARD Emeline FRA
E1 DAN ARNARDOTTIR Agusta ISL
E2 VAN BROEKHOVEN Annelies NED
E3 KERNBEISS Andrea AUT
E4 FOLKVORD Kjetil NOR
T VAN BROEKHOVEN Annelies NED

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 17:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

Tumble

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000DENMARK 17.6008.0001 0.000DEN 7.600

1.850GREAT BRITAIN 16.8507.7502 0.000GBR 7.250

2.000NETHERLANDS 16.2007.2003 0.000NED 7.000

2.000ICELAND 15.9007.0004 0.000ISL 6.900

1.900SWEDEN 15.7506.7505 0.000SWE 7.100

2.000NORWAY 15.6006.6006 0.000NOR 7.000

1.800ITALY 14.9006.4007 0.000ITA 6.700

2.000PORTUGAL 14.3507.0508 0.000POR 5.300

2.000GERMANY 12.7506.0009 0.000GER 4.750

1.300AZERBAIJAN 9.4002.60010 0.000AZE 5.500

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Trampet

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 DENMARK DEN
2 SWEDEN SWE
3 AZERBAIJAN AZE
4 PORTUGAL POR
5 GERMANY GER
6 ICELAND ISL
7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
8 NETHERLANDS NED
9 ITALY ITA

10 NORWAY NOR
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Trampet

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 SUNESEN Lasse DEN
C2 SVAVARSDOTTIR Iris ISL
D1 SUNESEN Lasse DEN
D2 SVAVARSDOTTIR Iris ISL
E1 SAARENKETO Pipsa FIN
E2 GOGOLADZE Olga EST
E3 GERARDS-LIMPENS Odette NED
E4 ROSE Lisa GBR
T GOGOLADZE Olga EST

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 17:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Qualification
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

Trampet

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000SWEDEN 17.5508.2501 0.000SWE 7.300

1.900DENMARK 16.2007.2002 0.000DEN 7.100

2.000GREAT BRITAIN 16.1008.0003 0.000GBR 6.100

2.000NETHERLANDS 16.0507.8504 0.000NED 6.200

2.000ICELAND 15.9507.1505 0.000ISL 6.800

1.950NORWAY 15.9507.4005 0.000NOR 6.600

1.600ITALY 13.7006.3007 0.000ITA 5.800

2.000PORTUGAL 12.9007.1008 0.000POR 3.800

2.000AZERBAIJAN 12.7005.8009 0.000AZE 4.900

1.500GERMANY 10.2504.75010 0.000GER 4.000

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Men's Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

SJ

1 60.850DENMARK
8.900

20.7000.000
8.100

0.000 20.400
10.300 9.800 7.950

0.000 19.750
4.000 7.800 2.000 2.000

DEN 0.000

2 57.025SWEDEN
8.225

20.2250.000
7.100

0.000 18.000
8.900 9.200 7.600

0.000 18.800
4.000 8.000 2.000 2.000

SWE 0.000

3 51.700NORWAY
6.500

17.3500.000
6.300

0.000 17.400
9.100 8.400 6.550

0.000 16.950
4.000 6.850 2.000 2.000

NOR 0.000

4 50.600GREAT BRITAIN
6.850

17.5000.000
6.650

0.000 17.150
8.500 7.000 6.950

0.000 15.950
4.000 6.650 2.000 2.000

GBR 0.000

5 42.100ESTONIA
5.250

13.8500.300
7.350

0.000 15.050
6.000 4.900 6.300

0.000 13.200
4.000 4.900 1.700 2.000

EST 0.000

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty SJ Superior Jury Penalty Pen PenaltyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Floor

Men's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
2 NORWAY NOR
3 SWEDEN SWE
4 ESTONIA EST
5 DENMARK DEN
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Floor

Men's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 SUONIEMI Katariina FIN
C2 MAJEROVA Anna CZE
C3 LANG Bettina DEN
C4 JENSSEN Cecilie NOR
D1 SUONIEMI Katariina FIN
D2 MAJEROVA Anna CZE
D3 LANG Bettina DEN
D4 JENSSEN Cecilie NOR
E1 BRIANTI Elisa ITA
E2 JOAQUIM Maria Ines POR
E3 FRISK Anders SWE
E4 VELTHUIS Sharice NED
T JOAQUIM Maria Ines POR
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Men's Group

JUNIORS

Floor

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

4.000DENMARK 20.7007.8001 0.000DEN 8.900

4.000SWEDEN 20.2258.0002 0.000SWE 8.225

4.000GREAT BRITAIN 17.5006.6503 0.000GBR 6.850

4.000NORWAY 17.3506.8504 0.000NOR 6.500

4.000ESTONIA 13.8504.9005 0.300EST 5.250

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.

TGM_JUN_000342v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 16:34 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Tumble

Men's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 ESTONIA EST
2 DENMARK DEN
3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
4 NORWAY NOR
5 SWEDEN SWE
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Tumble

Men's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 ZUNDER Siw NOR
C2 TORTIA Rosalba ITA
D1 ZUNDER Siw NOR
D2 TORTIA Rosalba ITA
E1 ROSE Lisa GBR
E2 BJARNADOTTIR Olga ISL
E3 MATJASHOV Georg EST
E4 CASACA Maria Ines POR
T BJARNADOTTIR Olga ISL
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Men's Group

JUNIORS

Tumble

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000DENMARK 20.4008.1001 0.000DEN 10.300

2.000SWEDEN 18.0007.1002 0.000SWE 8.900

2.000NORWAY 17.4006.3003 0.000NOR 9.100

2.000GREAT BRITAIN 17.1506.6504 0.000GBR 8.500

1.700ESTONIA 15.0507.3505 0.000EST 6.000

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Trampet

Men's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 SWEDEN SWE
2 ESTONIA EST
3 DENMARK DEN
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
5 NORWAY NOR
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Trampet

Men's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 HELLENBRAND Rogier NED
C2 TEIXEIRA Amilcar POR
D1 HELLENBRAND Rogier NED
D2 TEIXEIRA Amilcar POR
E1 KERNBEISS Andrea AUT
E2 NYBERG Marie SWE
E3 ZUCCHIATTI Giulia ITA
E4 WEBSTER Nicky GBR
T NYBERG Marie SWE

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 17:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Men's Group

JUNIORS

Trampet

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000DENMARK 19.7507.9501 0.000DEN 9.800

2.000SWEDEN 18.8007.6002 0.000SWE 9.200

2.000NORWAY 16.9506.5503 0.000NOR 8.400

2.000GREAT BRITAIN 15.9506.9504 0.000GBR 7.000

2.000ESTONIA 13.2006.3005 0.000EST 4.900

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Women's Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

SJ

1 55.000SWEDEN
9.400

21.2500.000
7.700

0.000 16.700
7.000 6.600 8.450

0.000 17.050
4.000 7.850 2.000 2.000

SWE 0.000

2 53.075DENMARK
9.200

21.1000.000
7.000

0.000 15.800
6.800 6.400 7.875

0.000 16.175
4.000 7.900 2.000 1.900

DEN 0.000

3 52.550ICELAND
8.900

20.0000.000
7.650

0.000 16.650
7.000 6.300 7.700

0.000 15.900
4.000 7.100 2.000 1.900

ISL 0.000

4 50.750FINLAND
9.150

20.5500.000
6.800

0.000 14.900
6.100 5.500 7.800

0.000 15.300
4.000 7.400 2.000 2.000

FIN 0.000

5 49.750NORWAY
8.250

19.4500.000
6.900

0.000 14.900
6.100 6.100 7.300

0.000 15.400
4.000 7.200 1.900 2.000

NOR 0.000

6 48.650GREAT BRITAIN
8.450

19.0500.000
6.500

0.000 13.800
5.800 6.050 7.750

0.000 15.800
4.000 6.600 1.500 2.000

GBR 0.000

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty SJ Superior Jury Penalty Pen PenaltyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Floor

Women's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 FINLAND FIN
2 ICELAND ISL
3 NORWAY NOR
4 SWEDEN SWE
5 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
6 DENMARK DEN
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Floor

Women's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 FRISK Anders SWE
C2 JENSSEN Cecilie NOR
C3 MAURER Ann-Sophie GER
C4 TERPLAK Janna AUT
D1 FRISK Anders SWE
D2 JENSSEN Cecilie NOR
D3 MAURER Ann-Sophie GER
D4 TERPLAK Janna AUT
E1 TORTIA Rosalba ITA
E2 JOAQUIM Maria Ines POR
E3 LANG Bettina DEN
E4 SEMJONOVA Angelina EST
T JOAQUIM Maria Ines POR

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 16:34 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Women's Group

JUNIORS

Floor

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

4.000SWEDEN 21.2507.8501 0.000SWE 9.400

4.000DENMARK 21.1007.9002 0.000DEN 9.200

4.000FINLAND 20.5507.4003 0.000FIN 9.150

4.000ICELAND 20.0007.1004 0.000ISL 8.900

4.000NORWAY 19.4507.2005 0.000NOR 8.250

4.000GREAT BRITAIN 19.0506.6006 0.000GBR 8.450

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Tumble

Women's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
2 DENMARK DEN
3 FINLAND FIN
4 ICELAND ISL
5 NORWAY NOR
6 SWEDEN SWE
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Tumble

Women's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 FRANK Justin GBR
C2 ENGLUND Marit SWE
D1 FRANK Justin GBR
D2 ENGLUND Marit SWE
E1 MAJEROVA Anna CZE
E2 BJARNADOTTIR Olga ISL
E3 ANDRASCH Shirin GER
E4 VAN BROEKHOVEN Annelies NED
T BJARNADOTTIR Olga ISL

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 17:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Women's Group

JUNIORS

Tumble

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000SWEDEN 16.7007.7001 0.000SWE 7.000

2.000ICELAND 16.6507.6502 0.000ISL 7.000

2.000DENMARK 15.8007.0003 0.000DEN 6.800

2.000FINLAND 14.9006.8004 0.000FIN 6.100

1.900NORWAY 14.9006.9004 0.000NOR 6.100

1.500GREAT BRITAIN 13.8006.5006 0.000GBR 5.800

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Trampet

Women's Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 NORWAY NOR
2 SWEDEN SWE
3 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
4 DENMARK DEN
5 FINLAND FIN
6 ICELAND ISL
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Trampet

Women's Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 EIKEN Staale NOR
C2 TEIXEIRA Amilcar POR
D1 EIKEN Staale NOR
D2 TEIXEIRA Amilcar POR
E1 IVARSDOTTIR Yrsa ISL
E2 BOISARD Emeline FRA
E3 ILLEMANN Lars DEN
E4 SAARENKETO Pipsa FIN
T BOISARD Emeline FRA

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 17:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Women's Group

JUNIORS

Trampet

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000SWEDEN 17.0508.4501 0.000SWE 6.600

1.900DENMARK 16.1757.8752 0.000DEN 6.400

1.900ICELAND 15.9007.7003 0.000ISL 6.300

2.000GREAT BRITAIN 15.8007.7504 0.000GBR 6.050

2.000NORWAY 15.4007.3005 0.000NOR 6.100

2.000FINLAND 15.3007.8006 0.000FIN 5.500

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

Floor Tumble Trampet

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

       C                  D                 E

     Pen.            Total

SJ

1 52.800DENMARK
7.400

18.7500.000
7.550

0.000 16.950
7.400 7.100 8.000

0.000 17.100
4.000 7.350 2.000 2.000

DEN 0.000

2 52.100SWEDEN
7.150

18.5500.000
7.100

0.000 16.300
7.200 7.300 7.950

0.000 17.250
4.000 7.400 2.000 2.000

SWE 0.000

3 47.750NORWAY
5.950

15.9000.000
6.850

0.000 15.650
6.800 6.500 7.700

0.000 16.200
4.000 5.950 2.000 2.000

NOR 0.000

4 47.000ICELAND
5.100

15.9000.000
7.200

0.000 16.100
6.900 6.650 6.450

0.000 15.000
4.000 6.800 2.000 1.900

ISL 0.000

5 46.900GREAT BRITAIN
5.150

14.7500.000
6.850

0.000 16.250
7.400 6.100 7.800

0.000 15.900
4.000 5.600 2.000 2.000

GBR 0.000

6 46.250NETHERLANDS
5.200

14.8000.000
6.600

0.000 15.000
6.600 6.200 8.250

0.000 16.450
4.000 5.600 1.800 2.000

NED 0.000

LEGEND

E Execution D Difficulty SJ Superior Jury Penalty Pen PenaltyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Floor

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 ICELAND ISL
2 SWEDEN SWE
3 NETHERLANDS NED
4 DENMARK DEN
5 NORWAY NOR
6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Floor

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 MORTENSEN Kim DEN
C2 TERPLAK Janna AUT
C3 SEMJONOVA Angelina EST
C4 VELTHUIS Sharice NED
D1 MORTENSEN Kim DEN
D2 TERPLAK Janna AUT
D3 SEMJONOVA Angelina EST
D4 VELTHUIS Sharice NED
E1 ANDRASCH Shirin GER
E2 MERELLO Giacomo ITA
E3 ZUNDER Siw NOR
E4 NAVRATILOVA Natalie CZE
T MERELLO Giacomo ITA

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 16:34 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

Floor

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

4.000DENMARK 18.7507.3501 0.000DEN 7.400

4.000SWEDEN 18.5507.4002 0.000SWE 7.150

4.000ICELAND 15.9006.8003 0.000ISL 5.100

4.000NORWAY 15.9005.9503 0.000NOR 5.950

4.000NETHERLANDS 14.8005.6005 0.000NED 5.200

4.000GREAT BRITAIN 14.7505.6006 0.000GBR * 5.150

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Tumble

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 NORWAY NOR
2 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
3 ICELAND ISL
4 SWEDEN SWE
5 NETHERLANDS NED
6 DENMARK DEN
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Tumble

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 BJORN Tobias SWE
C2 BOISARD Emeline FRA
D1 BJORN Tobias SWE
D2 BOISARD Emeline FRA
E1 DAN ARNARDOTTIR Agusta ISL
E2 VAN BROEKHOVEN Annelies NED
E3 KERNBEISS Andrea AUT
E4 FOLKVORD Kjetil NOR
T VAN BROEKHOVEN Annelies NED

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 17:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

Tumble

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000DENMARK 16.9507.5501 0.000DEN 7.400

2.000SWEDEN 16.3007.1002 0.000SWE 7.200

2.000GREAT BRITAIN 16.2506.8503 0.000GBR 7.400

2.000ICELAND 16.1007.2004 0.000ISL 6.900

2.000NORWAY 15.6506.8505 0.000NOR 6.800

1.800NETHERLANDS 15.0006.6006 0.000NED 6.600

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Trampet

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 NETHERLANDS NED
2 DENMARK DEN
3 NORWAY NOR
4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
5 ICELAND ISL
6 SWEDEN SWE
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12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Trampet

Mixed Group
JUNIORS

President Of Superior Jury: Per SJOSTRAND

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

SJ1 ANDERSEN Max UEG
SJ2 TRANCKLE Peter UEG
SJ3 FRANZOI Bianca UEG
SJ4 GRYGA Petr UEG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

C1 SUNESEN Lasse DEN
C2 SVAVARSDOTTIR Iris ISL
D1 SUNESEN Lasse DEN
D2 SVAVARSDOTTIR Iris ISL
E1 SAARENKETO Pipsa FIN
E2 GOGOLADZE Olga EST
E3 GERARDS-LIMPENS Odette NED
E4 ROSE Lisa GBR
T GOGOLADZE Olga EST

TGM_JUN_000341v1.0 Report Created SAT 20 Oct 2018 17:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



12th EUROPEAN TEAMGYM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Team Gym

Final
Mixed Group

JUNIORS

Trampet

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC C

2.000SWEDEN 17.2507.9501 0.000SWE 7.300

2.000DENMARK 17.1008.0002 0.000DEN 7.100

2.000NETHERLANDS 16.4508.2503 0.000NED 6.200

2.000NORWAY 16.2007.7004 0.000NOR 6.500

2.000GREAT BRITAIN 15.9007.8005 0.000GBR 6.100

1.900ICELAND 15.0006.4506 0.000ISL 6.650

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyC Composition
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